2023 . APRIL

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1
CRV Recycling:
9am-11:30am
Community Center
2 3 4 5 6 7/ 8
NEW STORYWALK WOMEN'S CIRCLE SPRING FLING:
POSTED 9am-12pm 9:30am-11:30am
C.C. Activity Room Gabrielino Park
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
RUMMAGE SALE:
9:00am-1:00pm
Community Center
CRV Recycling:
9am-11:30am
Community Center
16 17 18 19 20 2 22
POETRY READING: WOMEN'S CIRCLE TEEN NIGHT:
6:30pm-8pm 9am-12pm 6:00pm-9:00pm
Community Center C.C. ACTIVITY C.C Lounge/Media Room
ROOM
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
CRV RECYCLING:
9am-11:30am

Community Center

30




2023 . MAY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6
NEW STORYWALK WOMEN'S CIRCLE EARTH DAY
POSTED 9am-12pm 9:00am-1:00pm
C.C. ACTIVITY ROOM Community Center
7/ 8 9 10 11 12 13
TEEN NIGHT:
6:00pm-9:00pm
C.C Lounge/Media Room
CRV Recycling:
9am-11:30am
Community Center
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
City of Irvine CERT CITY OF IRVINE CERT | WOMEN’S CIRCLE:
Training 6:30pm-9:30pm 9:00am-12:00pm
6:30pm-9:30pm CIVIC CENTER CTC C.C ACTIVITY ROOM
Police Department
EOC EARTHQUAKE
PREPAREDNESS 5:30pm-
7:00pm
COMMUNITY ROOM
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
City of Irvine CERT City of Irvine CERT COMEDY NIGHT:
GALLERY NIGHT & 6:30pm-9:30pm 6:30pm-9:30pm 6:00PM-9:00PM
PHOTO CONTEST: Civic Center CTC QUAIL HILL COMMUNITY ROOM
5-00PM-8:00PM COMMUNITY CENTER
COMMUNITY CENTER CRV RECYCLING:
9am-11:30am
Community Center
28 29 30 31




2023 . JUNE

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
28 29 30 31 1 2 3
City of Irvine CERT WOMEN’S CIRCLE: SUMMER MOVIE NIGHT #1
6:30pm-9:30pm 9:00am-12:00pm 7:00PM-10:00PM
Quail Hill Community C.C Activity Room GABRIELINO PARK
Center
New Storywalk
Posted this week:
4 5 6 7/ 8 9 10
CANTATE CHOIR City of Irvine CERT Yoga Recycling CRV:
PERFORMANCE 6:30pm-9:30pm 4:30pm-6:30pm 9:00am-11:30am
5:00PM-7:00PM OC Fire Station #6 Activity Room, CC Community Center
COMMUNITY CENTER City of Irvine CERT
6:30pm-9:30pm
Los Olivos Community
Center
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Pride Event City of Irvine CERT | UCI Blood Drive Yoga Juneteenth Event
4:00pm-10:00pm Final Exercise 10:00am-3:00pm | 4:30pm-6:30pm 5:00pm-10:00pm
Community Center 6:00pm-9:30pm Community Center | Activity Room Community Center
Orange County Fire [ Parking lot Community Center
Authority Narwhals Time Trials
Headquarters 9:00am-2:00pm
Coltrane Pool
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Yoga Recycling CRV:
4:30pm-6:30pm 9:00am-11:30am
Activity Room Community Center
Community Center
25 26 27 28 29 30
Yoga

4:30pm-6:30pm
Activity Room, CC




2023 . JULY

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1 Fresh Food Faire
10:00am-2:00pm
Community Center

3

NEW STORYWALK
POSTED THIS
WEEK:

3

NARWHALS DUAL MEET
9:00AM-2:00PM
COLTRANE POOL

TEEN NIGHT
6:00PM-9:00PM
CC MEDIA/LOUNGE

RECYCLING CRV:
9:00AM-11:30AM
COMMUNITY CENTER

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

13

19

20

21

22

NARWHALS DUAL MEET
9:00AM-2:00PM
COLTRANE POOL
SUMMER MOVIE NIGHT
/7:00PM-10:00PM
GABRIELINO FIELD

RECYCLING CRV:
9:00AM-11:30AM, CC

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Summer Concert
4:30pm-7:30pm
Gabrielino Field

30

31




2023 . AUGUST

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5
NEW STORYWALK Trivia Night
POSTED THIS 6:00pm-8:00pm
WEEK: Community Center
Recycling CRV:
9:00am-11:30am. CC
6 7/ 3 9 10 11 12
Teen Night
6:00pm-9:00pm
CC Media/Lounge
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Summer Movie Night
7:00pm-10:00pm
Gabrielino Park
Recycling CRV:
9:00am -11:30am, CC
Overnight Campout after
Movie: 10:00pm -9:00am
Gabrielino Park
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Overnight Campout and
Breakfast :
10:00pm on 8/19 -
10:00am on 8/20
Gabrielino Park
27 28 29 30 31




2023 . SEPTEMBER

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

2
Recycling CRV:
9:00am-11:30am CC

3 4 5 6 7/ 8 9
NEW STORYWALK Teen Night
POSTED THIS 6:00pm-9:00pm
WEEK: CC Media/Lounge
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Recycling CRV:
9:00am-11:30am
Community Center
Huell Howser Show Night
6:00pm -9:00pm
Location: TBD
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Recycling CRV:
9:00am -11:30am
Community Center

Mooncake Festival
5:00pm -9:00pm
Community Center




2023 . OCTOBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 5 6 /
NEW STORYWALK Reptile Roundup
POSTED THIS 11:00am-2:00pm
WEEK: Community Center
3 9 10 11 12 13 14
UCI Blood Drive Teen Night
10:00am-3:00pm 6:00pm-9:00pm
Community Center CC Media/Lounge
Parking lot
Recycling CRV:
9:00am-11:30am
Community Center
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Recycling CRV:
9:00am -11:30am
Community Center
Halloween Spooktacular
4:00pm -8:00pm
Community Center
29 30 31




2023 . NOVEMBER

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

2
New Storywalk
Posted this week:

4
Trivia Night
6:00pm-8:00pm
Community Center

10

11

Teen Night
6:00pm-9:00pm
CC Media/Lounge

Recycling CRV:
9:00am-11:30am
Community Center

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Thanksgiving
Potluck 5:00pm-
8:00pm Community
Center

19

20

21

22

23
Thanksgiving Day

24

25

Recycling CRV:
9:00am-11:30am
Community Center

26

27

283

29

30




2023 . DECEMBER

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2
Letters to Santa
Begins
December 1st —
December 15th
3 4 5 6 7 3 9
New Storywalk Posted Holiday Bazaar
10:00am-3:00pm
Community Center
Recycling CRV:
9:00am-11:30am
Community Center
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Letters to Santa | Cookie Exchange with Hot
Ends Cocoa 5:00pm-9:00pm
December 1st — Community Center
December 15th
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Recycling CRV:
9:00am-11:30am
Community Center
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Christmas Day!

31




