SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1 CRV Recycling: 9am-11:30am Community Center
2	3 NEW STORYWALK POSTED	4	5	6 WOMEN'S CIRCLE 9am-12pm C.C. Activity Room	7	8 SPRING FLING: 9:30am-11:30am Gabrielino Park
9	10	11	12	13	14	15 RUMMAGE SALE: 9:00am-1:00pm Community Center CRV Recycling: 9am-11:30am Community Center
16	17	18 POETRY READING: 6:30pm-8pm Community Center	19	20 WOMEN'S CIRCLE 9am-12pm C.C. ACTIVITY ROOM	21	TEEN NIGHT: 6:00pm-9:00pm C.C Lounge/Media Room
23	24	25	26	27	28	29 CRV RECYCLING: 9am-11:30am Community Center
30						

	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
,		1 NEW STORYWALK POSTED	2	3	4 WOMEN'S CIRCLE 9am-12pm C.C. ACTIVITY ROOM	5	6 EARTH DAY 9:00am-1:00pm Community Center
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13 TEEN NIGHT: 6:00pm-9:00pm C.C Lounge/Media Room CRV Recycling: 9am-11:30am Community Center
	14	15 City of Irvine CERT Training 6:30pm-9:30pm Police Department EOC	16	17 CITY OF IRVINE CERT 6:30pm-9:30pm CIVIC CENTER CTC	18 WOMEN'S CIRCLE: 9:00am-12:00pm C.C ACTIVITY ROOM EARTHQUAKE PREPAREDNESS 5:30pm- 7:00pm COMMUNITY ROOM	19	20
	GALLERY NIGHT & PHOTO CONTEST: 5:00PM-8:00PM COMMUNITY CENTER	22 City of Irvine CERT 6:30pm-9:30pm Civic Center CTC	23	24 City of Irvine CERT 6:30pm-9:30pm QUAIL HILL COMMUNITY CENTER	25	26	27 COMEDY NIGHT: 6:00PM-9:00PM COMMUNITY ROOM CRV RECYCLING: 9am-11:30am Community Center
	28	29	30	31			

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
28	29	30	31 City of Irvine CERT 6:30pm-9:30pm Quail Hill Community Center	1 WOMEN'S CIRCLE: 9:00am-12:00pm C.C Activity Room New Storywalk Posted this week:	2	3 SUMMER MOVIE NIGHT #1 7:00PM-10:00PM GABRIELINO PARK
CANTATE CHOIR PERFORMANCE 5:00PM-7:00PM COMMUNITY CENTER	5 City of Irvine CERT 6:30pm-9:30pm OC Fire Station #6	6	7 Yoga 4:30pm-6:30pm Activity Room, CC City of Irvine CERT 6:30pm-9:30pm Los Olivos Community Center	8	9	10 Recycling CRV: 9:00am-11:30am Community Center
11 Pride Event 4:00pm-10:00pm Community Center	City of Irvine CERT Final Exercise 6:00pm-9:30pm Orange County Fire Authority Headquarters	13 UCI Blood Drive 10:00am-3:00pm Community Center Parking lot	14 Yoga 4:30pm-6:30pm Activity Room Community Center	15	16	Juneteenth Event 5:00pm-10:00pm Community Center Narwhals Time Trials 9:00am-2:00pm Coltrane Pool
18	19	20	21 Yoga 4:30pm-6:30pm Activity Room Community Center	22	23	24 Recycling CRV: 9:00am-11:30am Community Center
25	26	27	28 Yoga 4:30pm-6:30pm Activity Room, CC	29	30	

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1 Fresh Food Faire 10:00am-2:00pm Community Center
2	NEW STORYWALK POSTED THIS WEEK:	4	5	6	7	8 NARWHALS DUAL MEET 9:00AM-2:00PM COLTRANE POOL TEEN NIGHT 6:00PM-9:00PM CC MEDIA/LOUNGE RECYCLING CRV: 9:00AM-11:30AM COMMUNITY CENTER
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22 NARWHALS DUAL MEET 9:00AM-2:00PM COLTRANE POOL SUMMER MOVIE NIGHT 7:00PM-10:00PM GABRIELINO FIELD RECYCLING CRV: 9:00AM-11:30AM, CC
23	24	25	26	27	28	29 Summer Concert 4:30pm-7:30pm Gabrielino Field
30	31					

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1 NEW STORYWALK POSTED THIS WEEK:	2	3	4	5 Trivia Night 6:00pm-8:00pm Community Center Recycling CRV: 9:00am-11:30am. CC
6	7	8	9	10	11	Teen Night 6:00pm-9:00pm CC Media/Lounge
13	14	15	16	17	18	19 Summer Movie Night 7:00pm-10:00pm Gabrielino Park Recycling CRV: 9:00am -11:30am, CC Overnight Campout after Movie: 10:00pm -9:00am Gabrielino Park
Overnight Campout and Breakfast: 10:00pm on 8/19 - 10:00am on 8/20 Gabrielino Park	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					1	2 Recycling CRV: 9:00am-11:30am CC
3	4 NEW STORYWALK POSTED THIS WEEK:	5	6	7	8	9 Teen Night 6:00pm-9:00pm CC Media/Lounge
10	11	12	13	14	15	16 Recycling CRV: 9:00am-11:30am Community Center Huell Howser Show Night 6:00pm -9:00pm Location: TBD
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30 Recycling CRV: 9:00am -11:30am Community Center Mooncake Festival 5:00pm -9:00pm Community Center

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2 NEW STORYWALK POSTED THIS WEEK:	3	4	5	6	7 Reptile Roundup 11:00am-2:00pm Community Center
8	9	10 UCI Blood Drive 10:00am-3:00pm Community Center Parking lot	11	12	13	Teen Night 6:00pm-9:00pm CC Media/Lounge Recycling CRV: 9:00am-11:30am Community Center
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28 Recycling CRV: 9:00am -11:30am Community Center Halloween Spooktacular 4:00pm -8:00pm Community Center
29	30	31				

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	2 New Storywalk Posted this week:	3	4 Trivia Night 6:00pm-8:00pm Community Center
5	6	7	8	9	10	11 Teen Night 6:00pm-9:00pm CC Media/Lounge Recycling CRV: 9:00am-11:30am Community Center
12	13	14	15	16	17	Thanksgiving Potluck 5:00pm- 8:00pm Community Center
19	20	21	22	23 Thanksgiving Day	24	25 Recycling CRV: 9:00am-11:30am Community Center
26	27	28	29	30		

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					1 Letters to Santa Begins December 1st – December 15th	2
3	4 New Storywalk Posted	5	6	7	8	9 Holiday Bazaar 10:00am-3:00pm Community Center Recycling CRV: 9:00am-11:30am Community Center
10	11	12	13	14	15 Letters to Santa Ends December 1st – December 15th	16 Cookie Exchange with Hot Cocoa 5:00pm-9:00pm Community Center
17	18	19	20	21	22	23 Recycling CRV: 9:00am-11:30am Community Center
24	25 Christmas Day!	26	27	28	29	30
31						